09-45

10-45

11-45

12-45

13-45

14-45

15-45

16-45

17-45

18-45

BECEHHMM KYBOK 2011

YENABUHCK

26 mapTa 2011 .

noarrPynmnA1
MINASMATEX MONMNTEX
TOPHALO YPANNT
MINASMATEX TOPHALO
YPANUT MONMNTEX
MINASMATEX YPANNT
noarrPynnaA 2
MWACC rPAOVEHT
HOBWYKN COSA NOSTRA
MWACC HOBWYKN
COSA NOSTRA rPAOVEHT
MWACC COSA NOSTRA

09-00

10-00

11-00

12-00

13-00

14-00

Mpynna A

27 mapTta 2011 r.

noare

YIMMNA1

TOPHALO

MONMNTEX

noare

YMMNA 2

HOBWYKN

rPAOVEHT

nonyo

NHAIbI

1 mecto MM

2 mecTo 12

2mecTo MM

1 mecTo M2

MATY 3A

3 MECTO

OUHAN




