



ВЕСЕННИЙ КУБОК 2011

ЧЕЛЯБИНСК

Группа А

26 марта 2011 г.

27 марта 2011 г.

ПОДГРУППА 1

09-45	ПЛАЗМАТЕХ	ПОЛИТЕХ
10-45	ТОРНАДО	УРАЛИТ
11-45	ПЛАЗМАТЕХ	ТОРНАДО
12-45	УРАЛИТ	ПОЛИТЕХ
13-45	ПЛАЗМАТЕХ	УРАЛИТ

ПОДГРУППА 2

14-45	МИАСС	ГРАДИЕНТ
15-45	НОВИЧКИ	COSA NOSTRA
16-45	МИАСС	НОВИЧКИ
17-45	COSA NOSTRA	ГРАДИЕНТ
18-45	МИАСС	COSA NOSTRA

ПОДГРУППА 1

09-00	ТОРНАДО	ПОЛИТЕХ
-------	---------	---------

ПОДГРУППА 2

10-00	НОВИЧКИ	ГРАДИЕНТ
-------	---------	----------

ПОЛУФИНАЛЫ

11-00	1 место ПГ1	2 место ПГ2
12-00	2 место ПГ1	1 место ПГ2

МАТЧ ЗА 3 МЕСТО

13-00		
-------	--	--

ФИНАЛ

14-00		
-------	--	--